3:21:00 05-30-20	100	ET DNLY				
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIO						
SIN. PLEASE RECORD THE ATTE	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	HEREOF.				
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY, 101369002 1. Teemu TARNANEN 2. Abbas MOSLEMIE						
3.	4.					
5.	6.					
7. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED?						
C. DADTY/JECV (ADDIONEE/CV) DECENTING INTERECT						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST: NAME: Nokia Networks OY						
ADDRESS: Keilalahdentie 4, FIN-02150 Espoo, FINLAND						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	MNO NO	1509102				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):		1 00 1100				
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple	copies of same A	ssignment signed by differe	ent inventors is one			
document)						
ASSIGNMENT OF WHOLE PART INTE	REST E	XEC. DATE: March 6, 2000), March 9, 2000			
☐ORIGINAL ☐FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY ☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VERIFIED TRANSLATION						
SECURITY MERGER DOTHER:						
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE: IF	DATES ON DECLARATION	N AND			
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER <u>SEE ATTY!</u>)						
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL						
series code/serial no if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO	S) M#	1** INVENTOR if not in Item 1			
257738 TARNANEN	C NUMBER IN	IVOLVED.				
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	6. NUMBER IN APPLNS 1	PATS <u>0</u> = TOTAL	<u>1</u>			
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP	7. AMOUNT OF	FEE ENCLOSED: (Code 5	581)			
Intellectual Property Group		AL x \$40 = \$40	,			
1100 New York Avenue, NW						
Ninth Floor	ļ					
Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT:	8 IF ABOVE FE	E IS MISSING OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE			
728/2000 NGLAY890 00000060 V9893402		CY TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT I				
PMS 257738 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	UNDER ORDER		257738			
MATTER NO. 40,00 9 CLIENT REF.	dup, sheet not requ	ired CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.			
O CTATEMENT AND CIONATUDE						
 STATEMENT AND SIGNATURE. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of 						
the original document.						
	10. Total numbe	r of pages <u>including</u> this				
1 had blan	cover sheet, atta	chments and document	2			
on Hateklen	(do not file dup.	Cover sheet)				
Signature Attorney: Tay M. Finkeletein						
Attornéy: <u>Jay M. Finkelstein</u> Reg. No. 21082 Date: March 16, 2000						
Atty/Sec: JMF/JRH TEL: (202) 861-3623		(02) 822-0944				

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

Document4

PAT-114X 11/1999

REEL: 010808 FRAME: 0413

Please return signed/recorded to:
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP
Intellectual Property Group
Ninth Floor, East Tower

1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

RECORDED: 03/21/2000

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

		after applic		·	,	,
Atty, Dkt.	PM		1			
		M#	Client Ref.			

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

In he undersigned, to	consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$1 wit:	10.00) and other good and vi	aluable consideration paid to each of
NSERT	(1) Teemu TARNANEN	(2	2)
NAME(S) OF	(3) Abbas MOSLEMIE	(4	
NVENTOR(S)	(5)		x box if continued on page 2
the receipt and suff and transfer(s) unto	iciency of which are hereby acknowledged b	by the undersigned who at t	he request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)
NSERT	NOKIA NETWORKS OY		
NAME(S) OF	Kailalahdentie 4		
ASSIGNEE(S)	FIN-02150 Espoo		
& Address(ES)	Finland		
TITLE OF INVENTION	Updating of internet access for which the undersigned executed an approximately (A) Peven data herewith		***
(Complete	(A) <mark>് eve</mark> n date her <i>e</i> with (B) ☐ on		
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No.	filed	
said ASSIGNEE, for its Int hereinafter act on behalf A essential by ASSIGNEE to	ND the undersigned horoby agree(s) to teetify and execute a ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention the undersigned hereby authorize(s) Plilabury Madison & Sut	esentatives; the undersigned agree(s) The papers for ASSIGNEE, its successor Therefor transferred.	that the attorney of record in said application shall ors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed
<u>INVEN</u> 1):	TORS	DATE SIGNED 9.3.2000	WITHESSES
	Teemu Tarnanen	9.3.2000	SOUND TO WILLOW
2)		6.3.2000	SALVEN SKUDEN
	Abbas Moslemie	6. S. UDDO	MA HIRMAN
))		,	HAM MINNAN
Name:			
) Name:			
Name:			
5) Name:			

PAT-114 1147

KOKON.SIVUMÄÄRÄ Ø3

PATENT REEL: 010808 FRAME: 0414